90L21627

http://cdgek2srv:82lRuntime/Runtirne/Runtime/Runtirne/View/CDG.V... 2511012018

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

L\Ve, COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD confirmed acceptance from M/s
LONPAC INSURANCE BHD and/or the owner of GBC 8332 the sum of, Singapore
Dollars Five Thousand Five Hundred Forty Only ($5,540.00) in full and final
satisfaction, liquidation and discharge of property claim competent to me/us upon the
said N4/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD in respect of propefty claim sustained by
me/us whether now or hereafter to become manifest, arising either directly or